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Energy Policy Snap Poll
Mode(s): SMS Text to Web, IVR
Sample: 1,000 registered voters

Margin of error: ¥3%

Interview Dates: March 15-18, 2024

1. Generally speaking, would you say things in this country are heading in the right
direction, or are they off on the wrong track?

A | Right direction 25%
B | Wrong track 72%
C | Unsure 2%

2. Do you think the country is on the right track or is it off on the wrong track when it

comes to energy policy?

A | Right direction

33%

B | Wrong track

59%

C | Unsure

9%

3. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following proposals?

Strong
Agree

Smwht
Agree

Total
Agree

Smwht
Disagree

Strong
Disagree

Total
Disagree

Unsure

Building more energy
infrastructure such as
power plants,
transmission lines,
pipelines, refineries,
and port terminals here
in the United States

39%

37%

76%

10%

7%

17%

7%

Boosting production of
domestic oil and natural
gas in the United States
instead of depending
heavily on foreign
energy sources

33%

41%

74%

14%

12%

26%

Prohibiting the sale of
new vehicles powered
by gasoline, diesel, and
hybrids.

14%

6%

20%

35%

44%

79%

1%
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Changing the permitting
system so it doesn't

D |take so long for new 51% 35% 86% 10% 3% 13% 1%
energy infrastructure
projects to be approved
4. Do you believe the following statements to be true or false?
True False Unsure
Increasing oil and natural gas
A | production in the U.S. leads to lower 74% 20% 6%
energy prices for everyday Americans
American-produced natural gas emits
B less carbon and is more environmentally 63% 10% 279,

friendly compared to natural gas
produced in Russia and other countries.

5. Which best describes the approach to American energy policy you most prefer
over the next four years? Pick the option closest to your view.

We should use an all-of-the-above strategy that includes oil o
A 72%
and natural gas AND renewable energy sources
B We should end the use of oil and natural gas and switch 26%
exclusively to renewable energy sources. °
C | Unsure 2%

6. As you may know, in addition to supplying the domestic economy, the U.S.
exports American-produced natural gas to nations all over the world—creating
thousands of jobs domestically and strengthening our security posture against
unfriendly governments. Which of the following comes closest to your opinion?

A | The U.S. should continue to export natural gas 84%
B | The U.S. should stop exporting natural gas 13%
C | Unsure 3%
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7. What is the highest level of education you have completed?

A | High school 24%
B | Some college or Associate’s degree 38%
C | 4-year Bachelor's degree 30%
D | Post-graduate degree 6%
E | None of the above 2%

8. Generally speaking, do you consider yourself a Republican, a Democrat, an
Independent, or something else?

A | Republican 31%
B | Democrat 33%
C | Independent 34%
D | Other 2%
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Energy Policy Snap Poll
Mode(s): SMS Text to Web, IVR
Sample: 500 registered voters in Top 20 Manufacturing Congressional Districts*

Margin of error: ¥3%

Interview Dates: March 15-18, 2024

1. Generally speaking, would you say things in this country are heading in the right
direction, or are they off on the wrong track?
A | Right direction 18%
B | Wrong track 82%
C | Unsure -
2. Do you think the country is on the right track or is it off on the wrong track when it
comes to energy policy?
A | Right direction 25%
B | Wrong track 70%
C | Unsure 5%
3. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following proposals?
Strong | Smwht Total Smwht | Strong Total Unsure
Agree Agree Agree | Disagree | Disagree | Disagree
Building more energy
infrastructure such as
power plants,
A |transmission lines, 40% 42% 82% % 5% 14% 4%
pipelines, refineries,
and port terminals here
in the United States
Boosting production of
domestic oil and natural
B |98s in the United States 38% 429, 80% 9% 1% 20% i
instead of depending
heavily on foreign
energy sources
Prohibiting the sale of
c |new vehicles powered 59, 3% 8% 20% 700, 929, i
by gasoline, diesel, and
hybrids.
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Changing the permitting
system so it doesn't

D |take so long for new 58% 35% 93% 1% 5% 6% 1%
energy infrastructure
projects to be approved
4. Do you believe the following statements to be true or false?
True False Unsure
Increasing oil and natural gas
A | production in the U.S. leads to lower 83% 15% 2%
energy prices for everyday Americans
American-produced natural gas emits
B less carbon and is more environmentally 759, 9% 15%

friendly compared to natural gas
produced in Russia and other countries.

5. Which best describes the approach to American energy policy you most prefer
over the next four years? Pick the option closest to your view.

We should use an all-of-the-above strategy that includes oil o
A 86%
and natural gas AND renewable energy sources
B We should end the use of oil and natural gas and switch 13%
exclusively to renewable energy sources. °
C | Unsure 1%

6. As you may know, in addition to supplying the domestic economy, the U.S.
exports American-produced natural gas to nations all over the world—creating
thousands of jobs domestically and strengthening our security posture against
unfriendly governments. Which of the following comes closest to your opinion?

A | The U.S. should continue to export natural gas 87%
B | The U.S. should stop exporting natural gas 8%
C | Unsure 5%
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7. What is the highest level of education you have completed?

A | High school 39%
B | Some college or Associate’s degree 33%
C | 4-year Bachelor's degree 27%
D | Post-graduate degree 2%
E | None of the above 1%
8. Generally speaking, do you consider yourself a Republican, a Democrat, an
Independent, or something else?

A | Republican 42%
B | Democrat 26%
C | Independent 31%
D | Other -

*Top 20 manufacturing congressional districts defined as the 20 congressional districts with the most
voters employed by the manufacturing industry, per the latest Annual Community Survey conducted by
the Census Bureau. These districts are listed below.

IN-02 (R)
CA-17 (D)
WI-06 (R)
IN-03 (R)
MI-03 (D)
MI-04 (R)
OH-04 (R)
WI-08 (R)
OH-09 (D)

. WI-05 (R)

. MI-10 (R)

. OH-05 (R)

. NC-10 (R)

. TN-03 (R)

. WA-02 (D)

. 1A-02 (R)

. WI-07 (R)

. 1A-01 (R)

. 1A-04 (R)

. IN-08 (R)
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